
Apache, Joe, Trinidad 21 67-69--136

Carpenter, Cayl, Eastern Wyo 22 71-73--144

Ice, Jake, Trinidad 1T3 71-74--145

Shipp, Robby, Eastern Wyo 1 73-72--145

Stoddard, Nate, Lamar 25 72-74--146

Woodworth, Josh, Trinidad 46 78-70--148

McCreesh, Eric, NJC 1T7 75-74--149

Vetrovsky, Ben, McCook 1 72-77--149

Mortimer, Garrett, Eastern Wyo 49 73-77--150

Maldonado, Dominic, Trinidad10 72-81--153

Hume, Justin, Lamar 3T11 79-75--154

Kielman, Tanner, Lamar 1 79-75--154

Lym, Wacey, Eastern Wyo 313 81-76--157

Pawlowski, Brock, NJC 214 76-82--158

Ivan, Leslie, Otero - Ladies 115 76-84--160

Dallam, Cory, McCook 216 81-81--162

Linin, Joel, McCook 3T17 78-85--163

Avila, Brent, NJC 3 79-84--163

Shoemaker, Josh, Lamar 419 83-81--164

Cronk, Josh, Trinidad 6T20 81-84--165

Lambrecht, Pete, NJC 4 82-83--165

Mitchell, Sean, McCook 5 76-89--165

Anderson, Bryan, NJC 7T23 78-93--171

Lieberknecht, Kurt, Otero 4 80-91--171

Wiemers, Nick, McCook 425 85-87--172

Schiffer, Taylor, Otero 326 83-90--173

Rios, Amanda, NJC - Ladies27 90-85--175

Kelley, Edwin, Lamar 728 90-87--177

Baucke, Chad, NJC 529 93-86--179

Karney, Logan, Otero - Ladies 230 92-90--182

McIntyre, Sydney, Otero - Ladies 331 95-103--198

Kirkland, Kelleton, Otero 132 124-87--211

Hollenbeck, Megan, Otero - Ladies 433 126-111--237

Gross Scores

NJC Golf Team @ Trinidad
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Rank Gross Scores

1 288-294---582Trinidad (+6)

Jake Ice 71-74--145

Joe Apache 67-69--136

Josh Cronk 81-84--165

Josh Woodworth 78-70--148

Dominic Maldonado 72-81--153

2 298-298---596Eastern Wyo (+20)

Robby Shipp 73-72--145

Cayl Carpenter 71-73--144

Wacey Lym 81-76--157

Garrett Mortimer 73-77--150

3 313-305---618Lamar (+42)

Nate Stoddard 72-74--146

Justin Hume 79-75--154

Tanner Kielman 79-75--154

Josh Shoemaker 83-81--164

Edwin Kelley 90-87--177

4 312-323---635NJC (+59)

Eric McCreesh 75-74--149

Brock Pawlowski 76-82--158

Brent Avila 79-84--163

Pete Lambrecht 82-83--165

Chad Baucke 93-86--179

5 307-330---637McCook (+61)

Ben Vetrovsky 72-77--149

Cory Dallam 81-81--162

Nick Wiemers 85-87--172

Sean Mitchell 76-89--165

Joel Linin 78-85--163

6 389-388---777Otero - Ladies (+201)

Leslie Ivan 76-84--160

Logan Karney 92-90--182

Sydney McIntyre 95-103--198

Megan Hollenbeck 126-111--237

T7 NC-NC---NCOtero - Men (NC)

Kelleton Kirkland 124-87--211

Kurt Lieberknecht 80-91--171

Taylor Schiffer 83-90--173

T7 NC-NC---NCNJC 2 (NC)

Bryan Anderson 78-93--171

Amanda Rios 90-85--175

NJC Golf Team @ Trinidad
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